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Executive Dean and Head of School List 
 
 

Faculty/School Ex Dean/ 
Head of 
School 

Email Contact 
Number 

Art, Business, Law and 
Economics 

Jodie 
Conduit 
(Acting) 

execdean.able@adelaide.edu.au 83133986 

Business School  
(Dean of Business) 

Noel 
Lindsay 

noel.lindsay@adelaide.edu.au 83135525 

Elder Conservatorium of 
Music 
(Director Elder Con) 

Anna 
Goldsworthy 

directorecm@adelaide.edu.au 83135995 

Adelaide Law School 
(Dean of Law) 

Judith 
McNamara 

judith.mcnamara@adelaide.edu.au 83130115 

School of Economics and 
Public Policy 

Fiona Yap fiona.yap@adelaide.edu.au 83130237 

School of Education Susan 
James Relly 

susan.jamesrelly@adelaide.edu.au 83135692 

School of Humanities  Mark Harris m.harris@adelaide.edu.au 83132659 

School of Social Sciences Simone 
Dennis 

simone.dennis@adelaide.edu.au 83130571 
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Faculty/School Ex Dean/ 
Head of 
School 

Email Contact 
Number 

Health and Medical 
Sciences 

Andrew 
Zannettino 

andrew.zannettino@adelaide.edu.au 83135193 

Adelaide Dental 
School 
(Dean of Dentistry) 

Richard 
Logan 

richard.logan@adelaide.edu.au 83133066 

Adelaide Medical 
School 
(Dean of Medicine) 

Danny Liew danny.liew@adelaide.edu.au 83134893 

Adelaide Nursing 
School 
(Dean of Nursing) 

Frank 
Donnelly 

frank.donnelly@adelaide.edu.au 83133639 

School of Allied Health 
Science and Practice 

Rachel 
Gibson 

rachel.gibson@adelaide.edu.au 83130245 

School of Biomedicine Corinna Van 
Den Heuvel 

corinna.vandenheuvel@adelaide.edu.au 83135109 

School of Psychology Peter Strelan 
(Interim) 

peter.stelan@adelaide.edu.au 83137345 

School of Public Health 
(Interim Head) 

Tracy Merlin tracy.merlin@adelaide.edu.au 83133575 
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Faculty/School Ex Dean/ 
Head of 
School 

Email Contact 
Number 

Sciences, Engineering 
and Technology 

Katrina 
Falkner 

aexecdean_set@adelaide.edu.au 83134700 

David Lewis 
(Acting 0.8 
FTE) 

School of Agriculture, Food 
and Wine 

Jason Able jason.able@adelaide.edu.au 83137075 

School of Animal and 
Veterinary Sciences 

Rob 
Woodgate 

rob.woodgate@adelaide.edu.au 83130106 

School of Architecture and 
Civil Engineering 
 

Jane Burry jane.burry@adelaide.edu.au 83133233 

School of Biological 
Sciences 
 

Bronwyn 
Gillanders 

bronwyn.gillanders@adelaide.edu.au 83135328 

School of Chemical 
Engineering 

David Lewis 
(0.2 FTE) 

david.lewis@adelaide.edu.au 83135503 

Yan Jiao 
(0.8 FTE) 

yan.jiao@adelaide.edu.au 83130753 

School of Computer 
Science and Mathematical 
Sciences 

Abelardo 
Pardo 

abelardo.pardo@adelaide.edu.au 83136888 

School of Electrical and 
Mechanical Engineering 

Nelson 
Tansu 

nelson.tansu@adelaide.edu.au 83131092 

School of Physics, 
Chemistry and Earth 
Sciences 
 

Christopher 
Sumby 

christopher.sumby@adelaide.edu.au 83137406 
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